
Frecce Di Nena

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tafuri Luca (07/877) 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 9

Avino Andrea (07/598) 4 6 2 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 6

Binotto Alberto (07/1390) 2 0 2 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 2 1 4 7

Biello Marco (07/664) 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 3 4 7 2 1 0 0

Sabatino Denis (07/1495) 2 2 4 5 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3

Giuliani Carola (07/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tafuri Luca 07/877 40 77 1,93

Avino Andrea 07/598 38 66 1,74

Binotto Alberto 07/1390 34 38 1,12

Biello Marco 07/664 24 34 1,42

Sabatino Denis 07/1495 22 28 1,27

Giuliani Carola 07/442 2 1 0,50

Sin Igual Fast & Fusi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Palma Paolo (07/683) 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 7 3 6 3 5 4 8 4 8 2 1

Baldin Luca (07/1626) 4 7 3 1 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 8 2 5

Bordino Marco (07/490) 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 6 0 0 3 3 4 7 0 0 4 7

Baldin Roberto (07/1637) 4 11 4 2 2 0 4 6 4 8 3 5 4 7 2 2 4 6 0 0

Mirabello Ivan (07/550) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3

Di Nunzio Andrea (07/018) 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 4 4

Sebeglia Vittorio (07/452) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pane Enrico (07/971) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Palma Paolo 07/683 32 61 1,91

Baldin Luca 07/1626 33 54 1,64

Bordino Marco 07/490 31 49 1,58

Baldin Roberto 07/1637 31 47 1,52

Mirabello Ivan 07/550 12 15 1,25

Di Nunzio Andrea 07/018 15 12 0,80

Sebeglia Vittorio 07/452 3 4 1,33

Pane Enrico 07/971 3 3 1,00

Social Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Niro Domenico (07/447) 2 6 4 7 3 6 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 9

Pironti Andrea (07/706) 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 6

Volpe  Fabio (07/899) 2 3 4 7 1 2 2 3 4 10 2 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 5

Capurso  Emanuele (13/067) 2 3 3 5 3 6 4 7 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0

Pironti Domenico (07/588) 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0

Vivaldo Alessandro (07/1133) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 7 1 2

Sportiello  Gabriele (07/1887) 2 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 1 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 3 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niro Domenico 07/447 37 80 2,16

Pironti Andrea 07/706 36 75 2,08

Volpe  Fabio 07/899 27 45 1,67

Capurso  Emanuele 13/067 21 28 1,33

Pironti Domenico 07/588 12 23 1,92

Vivaldo Alessandro 07/1133 13 18 1,38

Sportiello  Gabriele 07/1887 14 11 0,79

Moresco's Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ricotta Antonino (07/1432) 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 6

Avaltroni Davide (07/1793) 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 2 3

Luongo Rosario (07/1792) 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 6 3 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5

Vivaldo Daniele (07/1601) 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 7

Vigna Fulvio (07/1882) 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 3

Vallecchia Alessandro (07/1883) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricotta Antonino 07/1432 40 67 1,68

Avaltroni Davide 07/1793 38 62 1,63

Luongo Rosario 07/1792 31 47 1,52

Vivaldo Daniele 07/1601 25 26 1,04

Vigna Fulvio 07/1882 22 21 0,95

Vallecchia Alessandro 07/1883 4 2 0,50



DSB

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Serafino Andrea (07/1688) 4 10 4 7 2 5 2 2 4 6 2 2 4 7 1 1 2 4 4 10

Scialpi Florenzo (07/1856) 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0

Gastaldi Daniele (07/1669) 3 4 4 0 2 4 4 7 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 6 1 1

Sartin Marco (07/1876) 2 3 4 2 2 4 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 5 4 9 2 2 0 0

Altina Marco (07/1676) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 2 4 3 3

Longo Alberto (07/1808) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8

Dell'Aquila Valeria (07/1556) 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Zorzi Claudio (07/1701) 1 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Salmin  Gabriele (07/1886) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serafino Andrea 07/1688 29 54 1,86

Scialpi Florenzo 07/1856 28 46 1,64

Gastaldi Daniele 07/1669 28 34 1,21

Sartin Marco 07/1876 22 30 1,36

Altina Marco 07/1676 13 20 1,54

Longo Alberto 07/1808 14 19 1,36

Dell'Aquila Valeria 07/1556 13 15 1,15

Zorzi Claudio 07/1701 13 9 0,69

Salmin  Gabriele 07/1886 0 0 0,00

La Compagnia Del Cinghiale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Avataneo Pietro Emanuele (07/1471) 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 9

Santomauro Vito (07/1265) 4 2 4 6 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 5

Promio Marco Angelo (07/1607) 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7

Ianni Francesco (07/1880) 3 1 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 3

Garro Danilo (07/1073) 1 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Avataneo Pietro 07/1471 40 77 1,93

Santomauro Vito 07/1265 40 53 1,32

Promio Marco Angelo 07/1607 32 40 1,25

Ianni Francesco 07/1880 31 32 1,03

Garro Danilo 07/1073 17 17 1,00


